
Shetland Sheepdog Mentors
(1/19/2021)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Ellen Worthington Columbiana AL aynsworth@att.net
Suzanne Healy Chino Calley AZ soliare@cableone.net
Jo Virden Scottsdale AZ loyal2@gmail.com
Dottie Atkins Santa Clarita CA dotkins@hotmail.com
Linda Churchill Valley Springs CA ljc21476@wildblue.net
Gayle Eads Anza CA BranGayShetlandSheepdogs@yahoo.com
Peggy Haderlie Silverado CA haderlie@cox.net
Yvonne Samuelson Tracy CA seahavenss@aol.com
Carl Skinner Placerville CA Homewood_Shelties@yahoo.com
Patty Skinner Placerville CA Homewood_Shelties@yahoo.com
Daniel Wheatcroft Acton CA info@marshlandshelties.com
Marsha Wheatcroft Acton CA info@marshlandshelties.com
Jan Leonard Denver CO leolair63@msn.com
Jennie Hynes Wilton CT jhynes@dbasis.com
Barbara Kenealy Moosup CT rockwood10@sbcglobal.net
Lynette Saltzman Westport CT lsaltzman@hotmail.com
Virginia Cavallaro Tallahassee FL ginny1940@embarqmail.com
Sulie Greendale-Paveza Ft Pierce FL suliegp@comcast.net
Hector Hector Davie FL H2Enclave@aol.com
Meredith Hector Davie FL meredith.hector@gmail.com
Melanie Williams Howey in the Hills FL sheltiejudge@aol.com
Susan Ferroni-Keleher Kamuela HI WinSheltie@aol.com
Tracy Gensler Urbana IA kyrieshelties@hotmail.com
Jeannette Powers-Hodson Des Moines IA kellshelties@att.net
Susan Beacham Nampa ID suzibeacham@gmail.com
Kathy Ryan Digby ID sunaireshelties@msn.com
Shannalee Waller-Michalsky Rigby ID akadia2shonga@yahoo.com
Dorothy Christiansen Homer Glen IL lynnlea1@comcast.net
Susan Christie Antioch IL carloway@att.net
Jane Howard Chicago IL jane@citationshelties.com
Rich Thompson Caseyville IL pompeiifarm@gmail.com
Lynette Stewart Ponchatoula LA lynets4@aol.com
Niona Coen Alford MA macdega1@aol.com
Tom Coen Alford MA macdega1@aol.com
Richard Hildreth Ashland MA cindahope@comcast.net
Carolyn Ing Carlisle MA carolyning@comcast.net
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Charlotte McGowan Newton MA cmcgowan2@comcast.net
Kim Schive Carlisle MA kschive@post.harvard.edu
Carol Howell Davidsonville MD jmjademist@aol.com
Julie Desy Wyandotte MI ilemist@aol.com
Virginia "Gini" Shaw Sterling Heights MI ginishallimar@sbcglobal.net
Debra Nordby Blaine MN dnordby1@comcast.net
Albert Harris Drury MO albertharris3690@yahoo.com
Glenda Henson Wildwood MO glenarry1@gmail.com
Robert Piccirillo Cedar Hill MO r.piccirillo@rapporlee.com
Rose Chandless Davidson NC rwinsumrcrl@aol.com
Sandra MacIntosh Feret Trinity NC sanfmac@aol.com
Dianne Hawes Fuquay-Varina NC wistwin@yahoo.com
Nick Joines Sophia NC sunway@peoplepc.com
Joel McCarty Sophia NC sunway@peoplepc.com
Marjorie Tuff Freehold NJ tuff.marjorie@yahoo.com
Christine Machado Verdi NV bigmama605@aol.com
Sheila Monks Ballston Spa NY shieldcrest@nycap.rr.com
Debra Tessman-Van Leaven Hamburg NY debvanleaven@aol.com
Harriet Smith Mainville OH harrietsmith10@aol.com
Jo Ann Pavey Barrie ON whitegates@sympatico.ca
Barbara Aulbach Milwaukie OR caledon01@aol.com
David Calderwood Eugene OR davidkcalderwood@aol.com
Syliva Calderwood Eugene OR sylviacalderwood@aol.com
Bernadette Biasi Lafayette Hill PA bernbrite@hotmail.com
Patty Page Gilbert SC cataway@erols.com
Rose Tomlin Greenville SC rosetomlin@bellsouth.net
Lisa Graser Moshem TN bluhvns@msn.com
Lloyd Graser, Jr. Moshem TN bluhvns@msn.com
Sandra McCambridge Deer Lodge OR cambridgess3@gmail.com
Alane Gomez Pipe Creek TX classicshelties@gmail.com
Cathi Gorman McKinney TX cgorman@springmist.com
Jennifer Harper Pinehurst TX goldenharper@yahoo.com
Guy Mauldin Richmond TX gamauldin@gmail.com
Diana Rockwell Harper TX riverdellfarms@live.com
Randall Sheets Colleyville TX randallsheets@msn.com
Al Bianchi Virginia Beach VA k4ux@cox.net
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Terry Jennings Ashland VA clearskyva@aol.com
Linda Sanders Clifton VA shamont@cox.net
Greg Speeks White Stone VA vasuncrest@aol.com
Joyce Becherini Colgate WI ladiejb@aol.com


